VETLANDA
12/7 2014

Sektion 11

KAPFLYVNING 94 FRA VETLANDA D. 12.07.2014 KLOKKEN 05:30,
ANTAL DUER 521, ANTAL SLAG 70
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PRAMIER A KR
PRAMIER A KR
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PRAMIER A KR
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PRAMIER A KR
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033-13-0222 U
002-13-0675 A
033-13-0505 U
199-13-0491 U
135-13-0258 U
225-13-0043 U
049-12-0388 A
071-12-0031 A
242-11-0334 U
049-13-0235 A
033-13-0560 A
033-10-0788 A
033-13-0534 A
033-12-0075 U
071-11-0377 U
199-13-0068 U
049-13-0061 U
033-13-0103 U
199-11-0373 A
071-12-0530 A
033-13-0549 A
033-12-0090 A
033-13-0952 A
033-13-0854 U
059-13-0674 A
033-12-0687 U
033-13-0138 A
071-10-0865 A
071-12-0227 A
002-13-0667 A
225-13-0038 U
033-11-0765 U
033-12-0770 U
135-13-0131 A
135-13-0024 A
242-13-0664 A
059-12-0609 A
033-13-0114 U
033-12-1056 A
030-12-0671 U
135-13-0139 U
199-13-0502 A
000-13-3805 A
199-13-0342 A
033-13-0160 A
059-12-0583 U
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1.563,67 033 1/9
1.522,49 002 1/4
1.517,67 033
1.493,19 199
1.487,20 135
1.479,48 225 17
1.478,43 049 13
1.476,18 225
1.465,07 242
1.450,97 049 1/8
1.441,33 033
1.440,20 242
1.438,27 033
1.432,55 033
1.428,33 071
1.425,74 199 1/5
1.424,88 049 1/4
1.422,28 033
1.415,34 199 1/5
1.401,94 071 1/5
1.401,72 033
1.399,40 033
1.399,12 033
1.399,06 033 1/9
1.398,68 049
1.394,82 242
1.394,26 033
1.393,98 071 12
1.393,64 071 1/5
1.392,26 002 12
1.392,22 225
1.389,08 033
1.383,02 242
1.380,57 135
1.377,74 135
1.374,01 242
1.372,42 033
1.370,55 033
1.370,33 033
1.370,29 049
1.361,69 135
1.361,55 199
1.360,28 135
1.359,67 199 1/9
1.356,53 033
1.355,39 033
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114
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1/41
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1/23
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5/23
6/23
2/9

171
2/41
2/18

2/7
3/18
3/41
112
113
4/41

2/9
4/18

3/9
2/11
2/12
2/14
2/13

5/18
3/9

6 =KR 16
9 =KR 24
30 =KR 80
0 =KR 0
0 =KR 0
0 =KR 0

=KR 120
4 =KR 184
6 =KR 276
90 =KR 290
30 =KR 30
0 =KR 0
0 =KR 0

=KR 780

TEAM NIELSEN

OLE MORTENSEN
JONAS V. MADSEN
GUNNER FOGTMANN
TEAM STENZEL

BO SORENSEN
STEEN & BESIM
TUNCER SAHIN
LISBET/KIM HANSEN
K & K SORENSEN
JONAS V. MADSEN
ULRIK L. LARSEN
JONAS V. MADSEN
JONAS V. MADSEN
DENNIS MADSEN
JIMMY FREDERICIA
SUSAN & STEEN

JAN BO RASMUSSEN
PER THOMSEN

JAN JORGENSEN
JONAS V. MADSEN
JONAS V. MADSEN
TEAM NIELSEN
HANS CHR. NIELSEN
ARNE SKOVBJERG
ULRIK L. LARSEN
JAN BO RASMUSSEN
MUHMMAD AYUB
CLAUS NIELSEN
MIKE MORTENSEN
BO SORENSEN

JAN BO RASMUSSEN
ULRIK L. LARSEN
MARTIN BEKKER
JORN BOKLUND
ULRIK L. LARSEN
HANS CHR. NIELSEN
JAN BO RASMUSSEN
TEAM NIELSEN
ARNE SKOVBJERG
MARTIN BEKKER
GUNNER FOGTMANN
JORN BOKLUND
THERGAM-AL-HUIO
JAN BO RASMUSSEN
HANS CHR. NIELSEN

002
033
045
049
071
116

135
199
225
242

1000
974
971
955
951
946
945
944
937
928
922
921
920
916
913
912
911
910
905
897
896
895
895
895
894
892

891
891
890
890
888
884
883
881
879

876
876
876
871
871
870
870
868
867

B3

B3
B3

B2

B2

B2

B2

B2

B2

150
140

50

50

50

50

50

50

47 071-11-0519 A
48 071-13-0484 U
49 033-13-0191 U
50 225-12-1011 A
51 135-12-0381
52 000-12-2275
53 116-13-0701
54 071-13-0533
55 033-12-0944
56 116-13-0405
57 225-12-0440
58 049-12-0517
59 225-12-0437
60 116-13-0379
61 071-12-0464
62 242-12-0320
63 071-13-0534
64 033-13-0216
65 071-11-0376
66 242-13-0066
67 225-13-0544
68 242-09-0860
69 045-11-0289
70 116-13-0679
71 033-13-0964
72 135-11-0510
73 071-13-1080
74 002-13-0630
75 199-13-0465
76 071-13-0556
77 049-10-0446
78 071-13-0636
79 071-13-0105
80 225-13-0338
81 116-11-0284
82 071-13-0567
83 033-09-0855
84 033-13-0202
85 033-13-0887
86 225-13-0397
87 901-10-0265
88 030-13-0508
89 242-10-0432
90 116-13-0519 A
91 116-11-0781 A
92 199-13-0577 A

cCr»>»CcCcCc>r»r>»Ccr»rCcrcCcCccrr»r»r>r>rCrCcCccccrccrccccrccc

1.354,79 071
1.354,12 071
1.353,63 033
1.353,15 116
1.352,43 135
1.351,17 033
1.350,02 116
1.349,83 071
1.346,42 242
1.344,43 116
1.344,36 225
1.336,83 045
1.336,68 225
1.333,84 116
1.333,01 071
1.331,57 242
1.331,31 071
1.326,35 033
1.325,66 071
1.321,67 242
1.318,72 225
1.317,98 242
1.313,57 045
1.313,42 116
1.313,06 033
1.312,13 135
1.311,90 071
1.307,86 002
1.307,06 199
1.305,82 071
1.304,78 049
1.303,82 071
1.303,20 225
1.302,34 225
1.301,64 116
1.299,19 071
1.297,14 033
1.295,12 033
1.293,58 033
1.293,04 225
1.288,97 045
1.287,61 116
1.286,96 242
1.286,18 116
1.286,07 116
1.285,43 199

1/5
1/4
1/4
1/6
3/13
7123
1/5
2/23
5/41
1/8
1/6
1/9
2/6
2/8
3/23
1/4
4/23
4/9
5/23
2/16
3/6
3/16
17
1/6
5/9
4/13
1/5
1/6
3/14
6/23
2/8
2/5
2/15
3/15
13
1/9
8/23
6/9
4/9
4/15
2/9
1/4
1/8
112
2/12
4/14

CARL ERIK NIELSEN
KARSTEN RIISAGER
BENNY JORGENSEN
RENE LARSEN

JORN BOKLUND
JONAS V. MADSEN
FREDDY NORDQUIST
DENNIS MADSEN
ULRIK L. LARSEN
S@REN LARSEN
STEFFEN HANSEN
HARRY S@RUP
STEFFEN HANSEN
S@REN LARSEN
DENNIS MADSEN
LARS NIELSEN
DENNIS MADSEN
TEAM NIELSEN
DENNIS MADSEN
LISBET/KIM HANSEN
STEFFEN HANSEN
LISBET/KIM HANSEN
BJARNE JANIK
KJELD & BERILL
TEAM NIELSEN
JIRN BOKLUND
FINN CHRISTENSEN
SOREN JONS
GUNNER FOGTMANN
DENNIS MADSEN

K & K SORENSEN
CARL ERIK NIELSEN
TUNCER SAHIN
TUNCER SAHIN
JORGEN PIHL
HERLUF BENNETZEN
JONAS V. MADSEN
TEAM NIELSEN
HANS CHR. NIELSEN
TUNCER SAHIN
HARRY S@RUP

OLE & CARSTEN
ELSE/SVEND HANSEN
JORGEN DANIELSEN
JORGEN DANIELSEN
GUNNER FOGTMANN

866
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866
865
865
864
863
863
861
860
860
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853
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852
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822
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23
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071-12-0731 A
242-12-0398 U
033-12-1132 A
045-12-0321 U
049-13-0268 A
071-13-0559 U
033-12-0444 A
225-10-0107 A
920-12-6478 U
045-12-0349 A
225-13-0327 U
225-13-0217 U
242-13-0622 A
225-12-0586 U

1.284,83 071
1.282,70 242
1.282,58 033
1.282,25 045
1.281,95 049
1.279,51 071
1.277,63 033
1.272,63 225
1.271,27 071
1.267,72 045
1.266,62 225
1.263,72 033

979,23 242

872,03 225

2/5
2/8
6/18
1712
3/8
7/23
1/4
1/5
n
2/12
5/15
7118
12/41
9/15

JAN JORGENSEN
ELSE/SVEND HANSEN
JAN BO RASMUSSEN
NIELS JAWORSKI

K & K SORENSEN
DENNIS MADSEN
KIM MELANDER

V. HOLME

T. METODIEV

NIELS JAWORSKI
TUNCER SAHIN

JAN BO RASMUSSEN
ULRIK L. LARSEN
TUNCER SAHIN

822
820
820
820
820
818
817
814
813
811
810
808
626 34
558 A3

105
45



